Position

Assistant General Manager llI

Revenue Manager

Executive Secretary

Administrative Analyst Il

Administrative Analyst Il

Secretary

Secretary

Temporary Stewardship
Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Total Wages

$186,430

$103,436

$82,967

$74,153

$73,350

$68,805

$63,989

$5,852

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$66,860
$42,369
$27,581
$27,097
$26,452
$32,069

$26,933

$0



