Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant General Manager III		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$186,430	\$66,860
Revenue Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$103,436	\$42,369
Executive Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$82,967	\$27,581
Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$74,153	\$27,097
Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$73,350	\$26,452
Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$68,805	\$32,069
Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$63,989	\$26,933
Temporary Stewardship Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$5,852	\$0